The goal of Lenz is to help our Distributors, OEM’s and
customers succeed by providing the best hydraulic engineered
products. Building upon this determination, we’ve enhanced
the Lenz catalogs and our website to feature even more
detailed information for ease of specifying and ordering.
We at Lenz feel our new catalog and website are easier
to navigate, read and understand our products.
We will continue to add new innovative

	 5064-700	 DH-1200, 1250, 1500	 700 S.S. WIRE MESH	 325	 2096	 10u
Replacement Elements
Ordering Code
DH-500R
* Only Available in DH-1200, 1250, 1500
BYPASS
	RR	 RETURN 25 P.S.I.
	PR	 RETURN 15 P.S.I.
	VR	 SUCTION 5 P.S.I.
OMIT No Bypass
IND
MC-12
MC-20
CP-2
GLY-MC-20
135080
VAC-3-20
OMIT
	 T	 Return Ports Only
	 S	 Suction Ports Only
	 V	 VITON SEALS
	 EPR	 ETHYLENE-PROPYLENE
FILTERS &
 STRAINERS
Phone: 937/277-9364   FAX: 937/277-6516   www.lenzinc.com 9a
	 MODEL 	 PORT D1	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 REMOVAL
	 NUMBER	 NPT, S.A.E.	 	 D2	 D3	 D4	 D5	 E	 H1	 H2	 H3	 H4	 H6	 R
	 LIT-500	 1/2" NPT	 IN	 2.60	 0.91	 3.19	 0.28	 2.01	 3.19	 0.98	 0.91	 1.30	 0.39	 4.69
	 	 3/4"-16 S.A.E.	 MM	 66	 23	 81	 7	 51	 81	 25	 23	 33	 10	 119
	 LIT-750, 1000	 3/4", 1 NPT	 IN	 3.50	 1.10	 4.53	 0.39	 2.72	 5.87	 1.18	 1.10	 1.89	 0.39	 7.60
	 	 11/16", 15/16-12 S.A.E.	 MM	 89	 28	 115	 10	 69	 149	 30	 28	 48	 10	 193
	LITS-750, 1000	 3/4", 1 NPT	 IN	 3.50	 1.10	 4.53	 0.39	 2.72	 4.02	 1.18	 1.10	 1.89	 0.39	 5.91
	 	 11/16", 15/16-12 S.A.E.	 MM	 89	 28	 115	 10	 69	 102	 30	 28	 48	 10	 150
	 LITL-750 1000	 3/4", 1 NPT	 IN	 3.50	 1.10	 4.53	 0.39	 2.72	 8.46	 1.18	 1.10	 1.89	 0.39	 9.17
	 	 11/16", 15/16-12 S.A.E.	 MM	 89	 28	 115	 10	 69	 215	 30	 28	 48	 10	 233
	 LIT-1250	 11/4" NPT	 IN	 5.12	 1.61	 6.30	 0.39	 3.82	 9.80	 1.18	 1.69	 1.89	 0.51	 11.81
	 	 15/8"-12 S.A.E.	 MM	 130	 41	 160	 10	 97	 249	 30	 43	 48	 13	 300
Dimensional Detail
LIT-500/750/1000
LIT-752-10
LIT-1252-10P
LIT-1252-Bypass
Return Line Only
LIT-1250
LIT-500/750/1000
DUAL-LIT-1250